
Mount Saint Joseph Academy| 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
# of Instructional Days: 3 /6

AUGUST 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

# of Instructional Days: 16/110

1-5
17

24-25
28
28
29

Principals’ Retreat
First day Fall sports
Teacher In Service
New Student Day
Info night/BBQ
First Day of School

8
14

19-23

MSJ Open House
Ash Wednesday
February Break

# of Instructional Days: 20/23
SEPTEMBER 2023

S M T W Th F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MARCH 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 35 26 27 28 29 30
31

# of Instructional Days: 19/129

4
29

Labor Day-No School
1st Quarter Progress
Report

1
24
28
22
29
31

3rd Quarter Progress Report
Palm Sunday
Holy Thursday
Professional Development
Good Friday
Easter Sunday

# of Instructional Days: 20/43
OCTOBER 2023

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

APRIL 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

# of Instructional Days: 16/145

6
13-14

9

27

Faith Formation Day
Homecoming
Weekend
Indigenous Peoples
Day
End of First Quarter

1
5

15-19

Easter Monday
End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break

# of Instructional Days: 19/62 NOVEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4
4 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

MAY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

# of Instructional Days: 22/167

1
9
10
10
16

22-24

All Saints Day
MSJ Open House
Veterans Day
Shadow Day
Parent-Teacher Conf.
Thanksgiving Break

3
9

27

31

4th Quarter Progress Report
Ascension of Our Lord--Holy
Day of Obligation
Memorial Day

Early Release-Underclass
Awards/PD Afternoon

# of Instructional Days: 11/73 DECEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

JUNE 2024
S M T W Th F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

# of Instructional Days: 8/175

3
8

8

14-15
18-31

Advent Begins
Immaculate
Conception--Holy
Day of Obligation
2nd Quarter P/R

Project Help
Christmas Vacation

3-6
6

7
6-7
10-12
13-14
17-21

Senior Exams
Baccalaureate Mass/Senior
Awards
Early Release-Graduation
Underclass Exams
Underclass Exams
Make Up Exams/PD Day
Snow Days if needed

# of Instructional Days: 21/94 JANUARY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Total Instructional Days: 175 # of Snow Days: 5

Highlighting Key:

Yellow: early dismissal (even if the day includes a teacher meeting)
Green: holiday/vacation for teachers and students
Blue: faculty meetings/PD, no school for students

School Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com

1
1
15

16-19
19
29-2

Mary, Mother of God
New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King
Day
Mid-Term Exams
End of 2nd Quarter
Catholic Schools
Week
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